
FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 

November 24, 2025 

FIRST  SURNAME  DEPARTMENT  PHONE  EMAIL  DESIG  CHAIR  CERTIFIED 

 
VACANT  

   
CUPE 254  

  

Florence  Kayode  Environmental Studies  
 

florence.kayode@queensu.ca  PSAC 901-2 
 

x  

Kelechi  Kemnele Kinesiology 
 

k.kemnele@queensu.ca PSAC 901-1 
  

Lorena  Jessop  LLCU  79145  jessopl@queensu.ca  QUFA  
 

x  

Sarah  Blayney Lew  Advancement – A&S  74115  Sbl2@queensu.ca  USW 2010  
  

Tina  McKenna  Mining  
 

member.services@usw2010.ca  USW 2010-01  
 

x  

 
VACANT  

   
Non-Union  

  

Sarah  Bernard  Geology and Geological Sciences  79029  bernards@queensu.ca  Management  
  

Darlene  Davis  Biology  
 

d.davis@queensu.ca Management  
  

Cormac  Evans  Fac of Arts and Science  78580  evansc@queensu.ca  Management  
  

Fox  Alex  Chemistry  32254  Alexandra.fox@queensu.ca  Management  
  

  VACANT  
 

    Management  
  



Morgan  Wilson  Economics  75041  morgan.wilson@queensu.ca  Management  
  

 
VACANT  

   
Management  

  

Emma  Battersby  Fac of Arts and Science  79561  e.battersby@queensu.ca Secretary  
  

Meeting Held:  Bi-Monthly  

Location:  TBA  

Contact More Information Contact: Emma Battersby  


